
WYLAM CLOSE

28

2

40

El

54

BLACKETT AVENUE

22

9

24

1

JESSOP CLOSE

86.3m

9

NEW PARKS

18

G
IL

LM
A

N
 R

O
AD

2

84

BRUNEL AVENUE

14

8

108

65

D
A

R
LI

N
G

T
O

N
 R

O
AD

19

1

16

20

2

32

53

1

59

1

72

DARLIN
GTO

N

3

19

233

12

2

CRESCENT

239

17

14

7

12
1

6

1
0

AVENUE

HUDSON CLOSE

Parks
Primary School

RO
AD

1

16

1

Sub Sta

Posts

Posts

225

Stokes Wood Primary School

Childrens Centre

Sure Start

88.4m

AVENUE 119

31
 to

 6
6

TCB

201

Crayburn

House1 
to

 3
0

GLENGARRY CLOSE

25

14

26

25

48

15

7

3
6

5

28 t
o 36

Bentburn House
18

1

GLENGARRY WAY
PIPER CLOSE

5 to
 8

35

to

1 to 6

40

1  to 4

19

1

43

THE RIDGEWAY

1

13 to
 21

3
7

2
6

1

24

4
2

to

COURT

7

11

2
9

33

12

24

3
7

34

30

29

44

13

7

12

23

to

3
9

7

GLENGARRY

4
2

6

PIP
ER

 W
AY

9 to
 12

14

Sta

El
Sub

4
8 4
3

to

48

House
LB

126

CHETTLE ROAD

116

57

106

138

83

199

71

88.7m

P
E

R
T

H
 A

VE
N

U
E

LE
TC

H
W

O
RT

H 
RO

AD

to

24

23
4

26
1

8
1

177 2

1
7

7

9

1

AIKM
AN AVENUE

PE
R

T
H

 A
VENU

E

40

7

5
1

36

LINDFIELD ROAD

1
95

171

4
3 

to
 4

8

Chy

175

1 to 6

18
4

2
2

1

8
8

12

20
6

169

Elizabeth

191

175
181

3
1

85

87.5m

19
2

165

59

2

22
0

57

House

3
8

20
2

28
 to

 3
6

AIK
MAN CLOSE

1

95

36

14

2
4

23
0

1
9

25
2

17
4

2
9

WITHENS CLOSE

13
 to

 2
1

4
1

20
6

1
2

3
2

172

8
2

Auburn

C
H

ET
T

LE
 R

OA
D

87.8m

53
91

CHETTLE ROAD

23
6

18
8

8

4
7

9

1
7

11

18
6

1
1

2
7

31

24
6

18
17

24
4

32

19
8

2

1
5

20
0

7

2
8

1
3

23
8

12

4
9

4
5

1

4
3

1

10

2

52

57

Gas GovShelter

55

35

PINDAR

1

8

99

13

AVENUE

CALEDINE
ROAD

Sub Sta

34

45
55

16

KAY

ROAD

GLAZEBROOK

Depot

207

69

5

107

14

60

2

GLA
ZEBROO

K

38

2
29

41

15

18

2

40

1

36

50

2

26

239

37

14

1

8

14

1

25

48

25

29

ROAD

BIRDS NEST

45

35

El

2

26

18

10

12

SQUARE

13

25

109

3

36

ROAD

26

90.2m

AIKMAN

219

2

1

13

Ward Bdy

Shelter

El

Sta
Sub

89.0m

23
ESS

Shelter

Shelter

9

6

39

1

JOYCE ROAD

1

2

7a

40

Abbey House

Allotment Gardens

22

12

1a

6

11

10

190

8

12

41

4

43

25

73.2m

2

1
0

10

11

235

1
2

1
2

4

9

1

14

2

9

8
0

11

1

8

2

35

7
2

3
6

8

30

1
3

COMET CLOSE

9

15
0

144

1
8

59

4
7

ROAD

8

231

2

15

8

13

5

16

19

1
6

43

S
A

N
D

H
U

R
ST  R

O
A

D

16

1
76

W
a

rd
 B

d y

Und

C
R

147

149a 149

Ing lehurst Infant School

74.0m

W
a

rd
 B

dy

CR

147a

Junior
School

Inglehurst

28

Playing Field

1
96

BEATRICE ROAD

14
6

8
4

31

Shelter

13

6

Play Area

96

47 41

1

AIKM
AN AVENUE

60

74

52

109

125

4
5

64

117

2

72

78.0m

19

24

93

47

37

9
6

82

67

72

157

10
6

76

143

65

129

86

68

37

18

7

65

41

88

96

10
8

1
2

1
1

11
8

98

1

30

83

93

67

46

29

45

BIDDLE

19

BATEM
AN

7
4

21

54

14

6

72

2

28

1
3

38

65

43

1
4

88

105

91

1

107

61

71

8

39

72.8m

51

63

BL
OXH

A
M

 R
OA

D

1

85

10

62

77.1m

1

77

21

115

35

9

7

54

21

2

40

12

62

54

ADCOCK ROAD

20

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

1
1

BATEMAN ROAD

85

99

2

92

73

80.2m

64

169

14
7

123

62

78

133

63

126

35

C
O

A
TE

S 
AV

EN
U

E

9
2

16

28

64

25

75

75

76

40

1
3

7

2
5

49

83

38

14

29

105

12
0

70

24

96

85

77
MOSS

GATE

50

57

47

80

13

89.0m

60

W
O

O
D

 EN
D

1 1
6

62

3
4

89.9m

167

97

New Parks House

22

79.9m

16

AIKMAN AVENUE

BLISSETT ROAD

Path

MOSSGATE

MARVIN CLOSE

76

1

23
21

11

84

15

3

13

78

9

86

1
3

0

2

1
4

0

1
2

8

1

1
4

2

2
5

16

5

2
6

15

Shelter

ESS

TCB

Shelter

84.4m

B
LI S

S
E

T
T R

O
A

D

16

51

6
4

b

79

72

62

1

67

97

77

STENSON ROAD

10

71

GLA
ZEBROOK

SQUARE

63

60

69

75

LB

62

70

BONNEY

87

ROAD

89

99

2

Allotment Gardens

60

48

86

78

81

TCB

1

7

7

6
6

 t
o

 6
8

6
4

a
6

8
a

1
78

7
9

158

1
01

LB

1

229

2
6

15

140

4
2

4
0

1
5

145

3
2

233

7

IN
G

LE
 S

T
R

EE
T

142

2

138

9
1

2

4

1

4
8

Shelter

40

10

7

BLA
YD

O
N C

LO
SE

16

45

1

20

35

BA
YCL

IF
F  

CLO
SE

STOKES DRIVE

19

71.3m

C
R

E
SC

EN
T

G
A

R
L A

N
D

12

14

31

7

3

96

186

44

9

1

2

37

8

180

61

Mary Court

28

3

ASH
IN

GTON C
LO

SE

1b

17

5

1

8

48

42

62

69.5m

2a

17

M
AR

Y 
RO

AD

51

7

52

188

5a

15

DA
RW

EN
 C

LO
SE

24

2

3
4

32
30

22

1

Dismantled Railway

Ward Bdy

W
a

rd
 B

dy

188a

GROBY ROAD

1

2
5

23

2

79

33

LB

38

26

R
OAD

31

PINDAR ROAD

3
7

24

ROAD

41

1
1

4

ROAD

55

11

26

32

48

1

47

2

4

36

26

BLISSETT

SAMSON

1
0

4

2
6

8
2

2

7

2
5

1
4

23

9
2

8

33

38

25

18

16

17

18
a

18

29

42

P
H

O
E

N
IX

 C LO
S E

26

17

27

El Sub Sta

95

16

AVENUE

5
6

67.9m

DARTM
OUTH

2 to 5

TCB

El Sub Sta

LB

CLOSE

60

20

7

65

5

2

6

2 62.4m

25

3

14

3
1

PLYM
STOCK

11

19

3
2

25

CL
O

SE

7

12a

12

2
1

20

1
4

10

8

12

9

4

63.0m

64.5m

81

3
7

4

9

21

11
5

13

1
4

12
5

63.9m

28

9

1

4
4

6

26

D
IT

C
H

LI
N

G
 A

VE
NU

E

1

31

15a

17

97

85

15

173

3

TETUAN ROAD

12

6

F
F

PETWORTH DRIVE

19

25

ASHDOWN AVENUE

W
ES

T
FI

E
LD

 R
O

AD

7

1

165

4
8

8
3

146

148

Pavil ion

Tennis

Court
Tennis

28

DANE

1

Shelter

Training Centre
20

M
ic

ha
el

 L
ew

is

1
2 1

a

9

1
2 1

b

30

D
A

N
EH

U
R

S
T 

AV
EN

UE

4

H
o

u
se

145

1

BRAMPTON

1

GLENFIELD ROAD

116

114

123

El

7

Sub Sta

2

5

27

1
1

17
73.7m

171

1

17

50

2
9

15
1

6

40

23

3
3

91

212

1

6
8

1
98

14

1
88

27

30

112

35

CRAWFORD

25

AIKMAN

26

75

POOL ROAD

28

GARDENS

23

18

214

1
3

8

239

Tanks

86.6m

1
5

2

14

26

20

237

59

E
l 

S
u

b
 S

ta

1

1

138

87.5m

2

1
9

St Catherine's

134

124

A
M

B
R

O
SE

 C
LO

SE

1

64

10

13

68

8

8

B
A

LC
O

M
B

E 
A

VE
N

UE

CLOSE

AV
EN

UE

Nursing Home

112

V
IN

CE
NT

159

LINDFIELD ROAD

4

6

17
6

2

1
6

16
6

20

50

72

15
4

12

172

19

24

2 1
8a

1
3

5

212

HILDERS ROAD

7

160

93

10
7

27

14

1
4

14

6
9

225

34

97

1

57

46

LINDFIELD ROAD

199

82.6m

149

170

10

200

184

81.7m

12

17

137

28

W
ES

TH
IL

L 
R

OA
D

5
8

66

141

LETCH
W

O
RTH ROAD

63

12
4

47

2
4

2
0

7

171

11

LA
N

C
IN

G
 A

VE
NU

E

195

1
21

13

169

34

LB

17

18

185

43

11

101a

1
2 3

83.1m

2

101

MEADWAY

159

Court

11
2

211

196

37

1

5518
8

LE
TC

HW
OR

TH
 R

OAD

2
5

103

1
8

98

64

8

1
1

1
3

9

82

1
5

2

8

93

Hall

PO
YN

IN
G

S 
AV

EN
UE

GLENFIELD ROAD

Mossgate

7

S
A

N
D

H
U

R
S T R

O
A

D

35

1
 to

 4
5

HILLS

GARDE
NS

133

32

26

2a

SA
N

D
HU

RS
T

1
0

2b

CLOSE

22

1

SANDHURST

1
9

121

1

16

31

32

20

147

22

9

2

67.4m

119

1

1
0

W
a

rd
 B

dy

Shelter

GROBY ROAD

Green
Dillon

2

15
1

77

452

13

12
0

2

33

8
a

12

75

146

436

1

8

86.5m

23

6

DILLON WAY

12

1

7

11

DILLON ROAD

13
0

43

6

1
6

132

DILLON ROAD

1
0

3

1
0a

10

AMHURST CLOSE

1
2

1
0

7

3

7

9

15

1
2 1
1

1
2

Und

W
ar

d
 B

dy

W
EA

TH
E

R
B

U
R

N 
CL

OS
E

108

103

143

2
2

2
4

63

3
6

4
4

73

5
6

3
5

2
6

131

5
9

3
0

2
9

3
7

4
7

4
0

12
0

2
7

118
61

102

1
00

2

1
10

117

95.2m

9
0

N
E

W
 P

A
R

K
S

 B
OU

LE
VA

RD

1

3
2

129131

GLAZEBROOK ROAD

K
E

IG
H

TL
EY

 R
OA

D

9
6.

0m

ESS

472a

472b

474a

1
3

2

12

1
8

1

Hall

1
2

1
1

39

25

1

13

1
1

462

2
3

2

2

Keightley Walk

16

93.8m

KEMP ROAD

264a

264b

4

5

3

1

460

Shelter

Shelter

N
E

W
 P

A
R

K
S 

W
AY

Ward Bdy

El Sub Sta

Play Area

Tank

Tanks

El Sub Sta

2
9

2
4

20

39

8

PARHAM CLOSE

3
0

Tank

74.7m

74.1m

4

19

18

BRAMHAM CLOSE

2

6

33

10

1

1

16

1

7

12

6

43

2

8

H
E

A
TH

LE
Y

 P
A

R
K 

DR
IV

E

73.8m43

73.5m

D
U

N
C

O
M

B
E 

RO
AD

Chy

6

17

2
1

27

9

36

30

LB

13

40

4

Shelter

GROBY ROAD

W
ard

 Bdy

Pond

1

23

41

El Sub Sta

9

TATTON CLOSE

1

El Sub Sta

C
LO

SE

1
2

10

2

29

42

PH

Rowlinson Court

6

PC

8

18

Motel

CLO
SE

78.0m

77.4m

8

6

38

3
1

29

41

20

3
6

HOD
GS

ON

78.6m

137

3

Sinks

1

372

2

110

Lodge

53

22

83.2m

52

18

2

COPELAND

7

115

18

104

428

12

94

BIRKENSHAW ROAD

1

1
6

8

88

JOWETT

STENSON ROAD

66

13

11

2

2

AVENUE

4
6

78

14

398

1
12

53

11

4

21

98

1

384

103

42

12

4

15

6

32

39

7

20

58

31

125

A
LL

ER
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

434

414-416

ROAD

79.9m

Car Park

BONNEY

GROBY ROAD

CONNOLLY CLOSE
2

8

27

15

10

Ward Bdy

CR

TCB

11

Shelter

335

El Sub Sta

2
5

City Farm

13

Gorse Hill

29

2
5

E
ng

l is
h 

M
ar

ty
rs

 C
at

ho
lic

 S
ch

oo
l

(S
ec

o
nd

a
ry

 S
c h

oo
l)

Chy

Tra
ck

38

82

64

14

241

16

44

59

9

85

251

1

36

28
 to

 3
6

48

Shelter

96.3m

Fairburn House

Medical Centre

The Parks

DILLON RISE

LB

to

Shelter

St Aidan's

20

111

K
A

Y
 R

O
AD

She lter

HACKETT ROAD

3
5

90.5m

GLENGARRY WAY

91.4m

The Good Neighbours

8
9

72

2

10
9

94

58

( PH)

7
7

330

21

7
0

289

30

New Parks

99

18

28

82

22 to
 27

13 to 21

23

8
6

27

32

to

12

1
5

34

1

2
8

259

1 to 6

96

2 to 12340

303

1

4
3

 t
o

 4
8

2

13 to 21

1 to 6

46

106

56

28

26

6
3

ELGIN AVENUE

28
 to

 36

22 to 27

37

7

14

to 42

42

37

23

9
9

K
E

IG
H

TL
EY

 R
O

AD

N
E

W
 P

A
R

K
S  

B
OU

LE
VA

R
D

AIKMAN AVENUE

4
9

Church

DILLON ROAD

Hall

Posts

RO
AD

92.4m

Club

Fire Station

30

The Vicarage

Hall

4
5

12

N
E

W
 P

A
R

K
S 

B
OU

LE
V

AR
D

24

91.1m

3

K
AY

4
44

1

4
7

13

4
3

 to
 4

8

41

6
6

8
0

19

5
1

54

7
6

4

9
2

BIRDS NEST AVENUE

125

Library

36

34

277 to  287

Shelter

Shelter

N
EW

 P
A

R
K

S 
W

AY

TCB
Shelter

TCB

Library

ESS

NEW PARKS

PCs

Council Offices

309 to 311

GLENFIELD ROAD

Sports Court

House

Pavilion

Emburn House

1 
to

 3
0to

12

31
 to

 6
6

Health Centre

31
 to

 6
6

7 El Sub Sta

1 
to

 3
0

Sports Ground

Deansburn

ST
 O

SW
A

LD
 R

OA
D

The Pool House

W
ar

d 
Bd

y

D
ra

in

Shelter

Westfield School

Cycl e Path

Skateboard Park

216

Bowling GreenPav

Drain

Issues

Bowling Green

The Pavilion

S
lop ing

 m
as

on
ry

Bandstand

87.8m

89.6m

Tennis Courts

Pavilion

GLENFIELD ROAD

88.7m

Western Park School

Pav

82.6m

School
West Gate

City CouncilLeicester

Proposed Speed Cushions

Proposed Speed Cushions

Proposed Refuges Proposed Refuges

Speed Cushions
&

Proposed Speed Cushions

Proposed Speed Cushions

Existing Traffic Calming

Existing Traffic Calming

Existing Traffic Calming

Existing Traffic Calming


